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I 264 RAMP

Co
py

rig
ht 

© 
    

    
, M

etr
op

oli
tan

 S
ew

er 
Dis

tric
t (M

SD
) a

nd
Lo

uis
vill

e W
ate

r C
om

pa
ny

 (L
WC

), A
ll R

igh
ts 

Re
se

rve
d

Th
e M

SD
 Sa

nit
ary

 fa
cil

ity
 da

ta 
inc

lud
ed

 he
rei

n w
as

 cr
ea

ted
 fro

m 
MS

D 
En

gin
ee

rin
g R

ec
ord

 
Dr

aw
ing

s a
nd

 re
pre

se
nt 

on
ly 

the
 ap

pro
xim

ate
 sc

he
ma

tic
 lo

ca
tio

ns
 of

 M
SD

 fa
cil

itie
s. 

 M
SD

 
ma

ke
s n

o w
arr

an
tie

s o
r re

pre
se

nta
tio

ns
 ex

pre
ss

ed
 or

 im
pli

ed
, a

s t
o t

he
 ac

cu
rac

y  
an

d 
co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

is 
da

ta 
for

 an
y u

se
 w

ha
tso

ev
er.

  E
xa

ct 
loc

ati
on

s o
f M

SD
 fa

cil
itie

s m
us

t 
be

 ve
rifi

ed
 in

 th
e f

iel
d.

Sc
ale

: 1
" =

 

£
20

18

40
0'

Fe
et

0
40

0
Pr

int
ed

: J
ul-

13
-20

18
AQ

23
0 (

MA
K2

1D
)

AO230 

AS230 

AQ
23

2 

AQ
22

8 



!

!
!

! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

D

D

DD
D

D

D
D
D
D

D

D
D
D

DD
D
D
D
D
D
DD
D

D

D

D

DD
DD

DD
DD

D
DD

D

D

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

l

l

lD

l

l

l

lD

lD

l

l

l
l

l

l

l

lD

l

K

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.D

!.

!.D

!.

!.

27420

14926

14922

27422

14918

4088927608
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27439

27434
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27437

94533
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101347

101348
101348-HT
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13025-11 10438-24
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06742-2

13025-15
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OHIO RIVER

MUDDY FORK BEARGRASS CREEK

24" FM

15" FM

6" FM

2.5" FM

3" FM

4" FM

24" FM

24" FM

4" FM

4" FM

2.5" FM

4" FM

2.5" FM

4" FM

24" FM

24" FM

24" FM

3" FM
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24" FM

3" FM
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M
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4"
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18"30"

10"

2.5"
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2.5
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4"
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10"

8"

3"

8"
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24"
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4"
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101131-V

63715B-V
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63715A-V

63720B-V

101124-V

RIVER RD

I 71 SOUTH

I 71 NORTH

ZORN AVE
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BUDDEKE DR
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ID
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 LN

RIVER GREEN CIR
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MOCKINGBIRD TERRACE DR
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MOCKINGBIRD VALLEY RD

RIVERWOOD DR

RIVERWOOD PL

RIVER DELL DR

GREENSPUR LN

METAL LN

WAGNERS BEACH RD

COUNTRY CLUB RD
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89778
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16410

89784

96579
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16413

22893
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27385
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24229
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89817
89848
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27387
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27615

22877

29816

40390
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24230
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46605
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89807
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89779

22888
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40400
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46603
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111957
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0-5
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2
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5
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0-9

06714-17

15094-2

10699-25

05
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1
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12
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4-1
0
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06703-6
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9-2
5
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93

4-1
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5
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9-1
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4-8
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8
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8
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2

15094-2 15094-2
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From: Brandon Flaherty
To: Whatley, Russell E (KYTC-D05)
Cc: Davis, Cody R (KYTC-D05); Matheny, Patrick (KYTC-D05); Niemann, Elizabeth A (KYTC-D05)
Subject: RE: I-71 Facility Map Request
Date: Tuesday, March 5, 2019 1:37:30 PM
Attachments: image001.jpg

image002.png
image003.png
image004.png
AO228.PDF
AQ226.PDF
AQ228.PDF
AQ230.PDF
AS224.PDF
AS226.PDF

**CAUTION**  PDF attachments may contain links to malicious sites.  To verify the destination
of the hyperlink in an attachment, hover your mouse over the link and verify the link address.  If
you are unfamiliar with the address or the address looks suspicious, do not click on the link
and delete the email immediately. Please contact the COT Service Desk
ServiceCorrespondence@ky.gov for any assistance.

 

Attached are the MSD atlas pages for 5-556.  Thanks
 

Brandon Flaherty, P.E. 
Engineer II
P 502.540.6632          C 502.381.0804    
A Louisville MSD   700 West Liberty Street  Louisville KY 40203-1911

      
 
 

From: Brandon Flaherty 
Sent: Tuesday, March 5, 2019 1:35 PM
To: 'Whatley, Russell E (KYTC-D05)' <Russell.Whatley@ky.gov>
Cc: Davis, Cody R (KYTC-D05) <cody.davis@ky.gov>; Matheny, Patrick (KYTC-D05)
<Patrick.Matheny@ky.gov>; Niemann, Elizabeth A (KYTC-D05) <Elizabeth.Niemann@ky.gov>
Subject: RE: I-71 Facility Map Request
 
Attached are the MSD atlas pages for 5-48.10.  Thanks
 

Brandon Flaherty, P.E. 
Engineer II
P 502.540.6632          C 502.381.0804    
A Louisville MSD   700 West Liberty Street  Louisville KY 40203-1911

      
 
 

From: Whatley, Russell E (KYTC-D05) <Russell.Whatley@ky.gov> 

mailto:brandon.flaherty@louisvillemsd.org
mailto:Russell.Whatley@ky.gov
mailto:cody.davis@ky.gov
mailto:Patrick.Matheny@ky.gov
mailto:Elizabeth.Niemann@ky.gov
mailto:ServiceCorrespondence@ky.gov
http://www.louisvillemsd.org/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/louisville-metropolitan-sewer-district
https://www.facebook.com/louisvillemsd
https://www.twitter.com/louisvillemsd
http://www.louisvillemsd.org/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/louisville-metropolitan-sewer-district
https://www.facebook.com/louisvillemsd
https://www.twitter.com/louisvillemsd
mailto:Russell.Whatley@ky.gov
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Sent: Thursday, February 28, 2019 4:47 PM
To: Justice, Caroline <Caroline.Justice@lge-ku.com>; lwcgisproducts@lwcky.com; Scott Roche
(sr8832@att.com) <sr8832@att.com>; Brandon Flaherty <brandon.flaherty@louisvillemsd.org>;
Howerton, Nathen L <Nathen.Howerton@charter.com>; Carman, Kevin
<Kevin.Carman@bwpmlp.com>; Amanda.Isom@bwpmlp.com; trey.spargo@bwpmlp.com; Durnal,
Dennis W. <ddurnal@marathonpetroleum.com>; Newman, Gregory C.
<gcnewman@marathonpetroleum.com>; Barber, Mary R. <mbarber@Vectren.com>; Scott Schmitt
<scotts@indianautilitiescorp.com>; Hughes, Steven [CTO] <Steven.Hughes@sprint.com>; CALFEE,
RICHARD T <RTCALFEE@sunocologistics.com>; Hardy, Jeff D <jeff.hardy@jefferson.kyschools.us>;
Galvin, James <James.Galvin@windstream.com>; DIEDERICH, MICHAEL D <md4145@att.com>; Don
Garr <drgarr@hughes.net>; Trapnell, Jim <Jim.Trapnell@CenturyLink.com>; Sewell, Mark
<Mark.Sewell@centurylink.com>; Basham, Jake W <Jake.Basham@atmosenergy.com>;
John.Demko@CrownCastle.com; Prather, Michael <MPrather@lightower.com>;
ryan.burns@zayo.com; dean.boyers@verizon.com; Ahmed, Moeed
<moeed.ahmed2@verizonwireless.com>; Hood, Todd [US] (TS) <Todd.Hood@ngc.com>; Hayden,
Mike (KCNA) <Mike.Hayden@ky.gov>
Cc: Davis, Cody R (KYTC-D05) <cody.davis@ky.gov>; Matheny, Patrick (KYTC-D05)
<Patrick.Matheny@ky.gov>; Niemann, Elizabeth A (KYTC-D05) <Elizabeth.Niemann@ky.gov>
Subject: I-71 Facility Map Request
 
[EXTERNAL]
All,
KYTC has 3 MORE I-71 projects in Jefferson County! These series of projects begin on I-71 at the
Spaghetti Junction and continue to the Gene Snyder interchange. See attached project location
maps.  If you have any planned or existing facilities, please provide those maps to us by Friday March
8, please.
 
Thank you.
 
Russ Whatley, PE
Kentucky Transportation Cabinet,
District 5 - Utility Relocations
8310 Westport Road
Louisville, Kentucky 40242-3042
502-210-5416
 

[EXTERNAL email: STOP and THINK before responding, clicking on links or opening
attachments.]
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